
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Sprint 0 51 days Mon 29/02/16 Tue 19/04/16

2 Project Initiation 7 days Mon 29/02/16 Sun 6/03/16

3 Project Proposal 17 days Mon 7/03/16 Wed 23/03/12

4 Learn Node.JS 14 days Thu 24/03/16 Wed 6/04/16

5 AWS Training 14 days Wed 6/04/16 Tue 19/04/16

6 Low Level 
Requirements 
Elicitacion

7 days Tue 12/04/16 Mon 
18/04/16

3

7 Create High Level 
User Stories

4 days Tue 12/04/16 Fri 15/04/16

8 User Story Creation 4 days Tue 12/04/16 Fri 15/04/16

9 User Story 
Prioritisation

1 day Fri 15/04/16 Fri 15/04/16

10 Project Prototyping 7 days Mon 18/04/16 Sun 24/04/165

11 Prototype 
Architecture 
Modelling

7 days Mon 18/04/16 Sun 
24/04/16

12 Development 186 days Fri 29/04/16 Mon 31/10/110

13 Sprint 1 ‐ Initial 
Framework

14 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 
12/05/16

14 Sprint Planning 1 day Fri 29/04/16 Fri 29/04/16

15 Development 12 days Fri 29/04/16 Tue 10/05/16

16 Testing 12 days Fri 29/04/16 Tue 10/05/16

17 Showcase 1 day Wed 11/05/16 Wed 11/05/1

18 Review 1 day Wed 11/05/16 Wed 11/05/1

19 Retrospective 1 day Wed 11/05/16 Wed 11/05/1

20 Sprint 1 Sign off 1 day Thu 12/05/16 Thu 12/05/16

21 Sprint 2 ‐ Content 
pages

14 days Fri 13/05/16 Thu 
26/05/16

22 Sprint 2 Sign off 1 day Thu 26/05/16 Thu 26/05/16

23 Sprint 3 ‐ Menus 14 days Fri 27/05/16 Thu 9/06/16

24 Sprint 3 Sign off 1 day Thu 9/06/16 Thu 9/06/16

25 Sprint 4 ‐ File manager 14 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 
23/06/16

26 Sprint 4 Sign off 1 day Thu 23/06/16 Thu 23/06/16

27 Sprint 5 ‐ file 
processing

14 days Fri 24/06/16 Thu 7/07/16

28 Sprint 5 Sign off 1 day Thu 7/07/16 Thu 7/07/16

29 Sprint 6 ‐  Admin Dash 14 days Fri 8/07/16 Thu 
21/07/16

30 Sprint 6 Sign off 1 day Thu 21/07/16 Thu 21/07/16

31 Sprint 7 ‐ Image 
gallery editing

14 days Fri 22/07/16 Thu 4/08/16

32 Sprint 7 Sign off 1 day Thu 4/08/16 Thu 4/08/16

33 Sprint 8 ‐ Social media 
intergration

14 days Fri 5/08/16 Thu 
18/08/16

34 Sprint 8 Sign off 1 day Thu 18/08/16 Thu 18/08/16

35 Final System testing 12 days Thu 18/08/16 Mon 29/08/1

36 MVP Presentation 
Preparation

6 days Thu 8/09/16 Tue 
13/09/16

37 Minumum Viable 
Product Sign off

1 day Wed 14/09/16 Wed 
14/09/16

35

38 Finalisation Stage 47 days Thu 15/09/16 Mon 31/10/137

39 Community 
Outreach

14 days Thu 15/09/16 Wed 
28/09/16

40 Wiki Finalisation 14 days Tue 4/10/16 Mon 17/10/1

41 Project Artefact 
Finalisation

15 days Mon 17/10/16 Mon 
31/10/16

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Qtr 1, 2016 Qtr 2, 2016 Qtr 3, 2016 Qtr 4, 2016

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Page 1

Project: MS Project Document
Date: Thu 7/04/16


